
Summer Term 1 Diary Dates

Please find our diary dates for the first half of the Summer Term. 

Week 1
WC- 15th April

Monday 15th April - School reopens

Monday 15th April - UKS2 (Y5/6) First Aid course

Monday 15th April - KS1 (Y1/2) Drone activity 

Monday 15th April- Y5 family learning Egyptian course (2-3pm)

Tuesday 16th April - UKS2 (Y5/6) Egyptian workshop

Tuesday 16th April - HOWLS Inflatable reward 

Wednesday 17th April - KS1 (Y1/2) Family learning scavenger hunt 

Wednesday 17th April - UKS2 (Y5/6) Beekeepers talk

Friday 19th April - Y5 Swimming 8:45 - 12:00

Friday 19th April- Y5  family learning Food tasting and baking (1.30-3)

Week 2
WC- 22nd April

Monday 22nd April - Earth Day - Crew sessions 

Tuesday 23rd April - Family Picnic & St George’s Day Celebration- National Picnic Day) - 
1.00-3.00pm- Separate letter being sent out 

Friday 26th April - Y5 swimming

Week 3
WC- 29th April

Monday 29th April - F2 Cleethorpes Visit 

Friday 3rd May - Y5 swimming

 

Week 4
WC - 6th May

Monday 6th May - School closed- Bank Holiday 

Friday 10th May - Y5 swimming

Week 5
WC - 13th May

Monday 13th - Thursday 16th - Y6 SATS Week 

Monday 13th May - Mental Health Week/ Raising Awareness- Explored during Crew Sessions

Wednesday 15th May - International day of family- Explored during Crew sessions

Friday 17th May - Y5 Swimming

Week 6
WC - 20th May

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May - Y2 SATS Week

Friday 24th May - Y5 Swimming

Friday 24th May - School closed until Monday 3rd June


